
PACHET CONSUMABILE MOTOUTILAJE

I.D.: 79015126

Data publicarii	20.02.23	Coduri CPV	16800000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 953,78 RON - 953,78 RON

Descriere: SINA 40CM, 3/8, 1,6MM=1BUC=163.87LEI,2BUC=327.73LEI,LANT 40CM 3/8
1,6MM=1BUC=75.63LEI,5BUC=378.15LEI,PILA ROTUNDA
5,2X200MM=1BUC=7.56LEI,5BUC=37.82LEI,ULEI AMESTEC=1L=42.02LEI,5L=210.08LEI
